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Contact

Transportation
Change

Transportation changes must be
submitted as a physical note before
1st period to Tracy Williams, C103

Attendance
Submit attendance notes within two
days of your absence to the attendance
office. 

Clinic /Nurse
Wendy Trippe
wtrippe@marietta-city.org

General
Questions

Briana Angeles *
Parent Liaison /Graduation Support Sp
bangeles@marietta-city.org

Who to Contact

Marvin Crumbs
Principal

Craig McKinney
Athletic Director

Janee Campbell
Department Administrator
of Special Education

mcrumbs@marietta-city.org

cmckinney@marietta-city.org

dcampbell@marietta-city.org

Dress Code 
Chests, backs, and midriffs must be
covered at all times. Transparent items do
not constitute cover.
Pajamas may not be worn to school unless
permitted by the school principal for
specific events or circumstances.

These items may be no shorter than mid-
thigh length.
No garments may have holes above the
mid-thigh.
Undergarments are not to be visible at any
time. Outer garments are to be worn in a
manner that covers up all undergarments.
Transparent items do not constitute cover.
All pants, skirts, and slacks must be worn
at the waist.

Sunglasses are not to be worn inside the
school building during the school day.
Hats, hoods, or other headgear are
prohibited indoors unless specified for
specific events or circumstances.

Shirts, Tops, and Dresses:

 Pants, Shorts, Skirts, Skorts, and Dresses:

Sunglasses/Headgear

Bona fide religious attire is permitted.

Jose Gonzalez *
IB Coordinator

Pam Holman
MYP Coordinator 

Lynsly Houstoulakis
Graduation Coach &
MTSS Specialist

jgonzalez@marietta-city.org

pholman@marietta-city.org

lhoustoulakis@marietta-city.org

Lucena Ross *
Assistant Principal

lross@marietta-city.org

* Bilingual personnel
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Who to Contact

Albert Lindsey, Jr. 
Assistant Principal
A - BEL & ESOL Students

Shatala Cain
Assistant Principal
GOB - MACK, Dual
Enrollment, MESH

Desirae House
Assistant Principal
BEN - GL

alindsey@marietta-city.org

scain@marietta-city.org

dhouse@marietta-city.org

Brandon Mann
Assistant Principal
MACP - RIVA & Atl. United

Tamiko Godwin
Assistant Principal
RIVE - Z

bmann@marietta-city.org

tgodwin@marietta-city.org

Below is a list of MHS assistant
principals. Contact your student's
Assistant Principal for questions related
to discipline or academics. 

Who to Contact

Brenda Espinoza *
Counselor
A - BEL & ESOL Students

Julie (BJ) Smith
Counselor
GOB - MACK, Dual
Enrollment, MESH

Lynn Butler
Counselor
BEN - GL 

bespinoza@marietta-city.org

jlsmith@marietta-city.org

rbutler@marietta-city.org

Marie Morgan
Counselor
MACP - RIVA & Atl United 

Kadiejha Delancy
Counselor
RIVE - Z

Brandon Bogues
Counselor - WWC

mmorgan@marietta-city.org

kdelancy@marietta-city.org

bbogues@marietta-city.org

Below is a list of MHS counselors.
Contact your student's counselor for
help with any counseling, scholarship
information, diploma advisement, and
transcript requests. 

Rona Roberts *
Director of Woods-
Wilkins at Lemon Street 

rroberts@marietta-city.org

* Bilingual personnel
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The MHS handbook is designed to provide families
with essential information, policies, and resources
that will help your student thrive academically and
personally. 

This information includes: 
-Parking
-Bell Schedules
-Attendance Procedures
-Graduation Requirements

Breakfast - $2.00
Lunch - $3.20

See menus on the LINQ Connect app
or at www.marietta-city.org/nutrition

Student

Meals

7:45 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

The MHS College and Career Academy provides students with
the opportunity to explore career-related classes, speak with
college advisors, and discover their 

  Download the Traversa Ride 360
app for real-time tracking of your

student's bus ride.

School Hours

College and Career Center

Schedule

Find Your Bus Route

Marietta Athletics
FOOTBALL
VOLLEYBALL
BASKETBALL
WRESTLING
SOCCER
CHEER
FLAG FOOTBALL
SOFTBALL
CROSS COUNTRY
SWIMMING
BASEBALL
GOLF
LACROSSE
TENNIS
TRACK & FIELD

Scan the QR Code
 or visit bit.ly/44H9GEl

to learn more!



#GOBIGBLUE

bit.ly/MCS-Bus-Routes

Handbook

Scan the QR Code
 or visit bit.ly/44H9GEl

to learn more!

Rob Garcia III
CEO of the College
and Career Academy

rgarcia@marietta-city.org rgarcia@marietta-city.org

Rob Garcia III *
CEO of the College
and Career Academy

rgarcia@marietta-city.org

Rob Garcia III
CEO of the College
and Career Academy

rgarcia@marietta-city.org

Suzanne Taylor
Director CTAE

suzannetaylor@marietta-city.org

Rob Garcia III
CEO of the College
and Career Academy

rgarcia@marietta-city.org

Milly Gorman
College Advisor

Rob Garcia III
CEO of the College
and Career Academy

rgarcia@marietta-city.org

Andre Brantley
College Advisor

mgorman@marietta-city.org abrantley@marietta-city.org

* Bilingual personnel
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Important Links School Calendar 
Registration Gateway - Update your student's
information. It is important to do this every
year so we have the most up-to-date
information for your student.
cas.marietta-city.org

Aspen - See student grades, attendance, and
test scores.
ga-marietta.myfollett.com

Schoology - See your student's assignments
and engage with learning materials.
marietta.schoology.com

LINQ Connect - Add money to your student's
meal account, see daily menus, or apply for
free and reduced meals. 
linqconnect.com | Linq Connect app

RevTrak - Pay for field trips, club fees, and more.
marietta.revtrak.net/mhs

2023

AUG 2 First Day of School

SEP 4 Labor Day (Student Holiday)

SEP 25-29 Fall Break (Student Holiday)

NOV 7
Professional Learning 
(Student Holiday)

NOV 20-24
Thanksgiving Break 
(Student Holiday)

DEC 19 End of First Semester

DEC 20-29 Winter Break (Student Holiday)

2024

JAN 1-2 Winter Break (Student Holiday)

JAN 3
Professional Learning 
(Student Holiday)

JAN 4 First Day of Second Semester

JAN 15 MLK Jr. Day

FEB 19 President's Day (Student Holiday)

FEB 20-23 Mid-Winter Break (Student Holiday)

APR 1-5 Spring Break (Student Holiday)

MAY 23 Last Day of School

The PTA's mission is to make every child’s
potential a reality by engaging and
empowering families and communities to
advocate for all children. See more
information and join at bit.ly/3Ot9dQV.

Join the MHS PTSA!

@mariettahsofficial

@MariettaHighSchool

Learn more about the student-integrated supports,
expanded learning opportunities, and family &
community engagement offered through the Marietta
Student Life Center by scanning the QR code or
visiting bit.ly/3NQaQ9B. 
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